



RHB Bank Berhad



Address RHB Bank Berhad, Level 2, Tower 2, Jalan Tun Razak

Contact Person Director

Mobile Number 60392058000

Email customer.service@rhbgroup.com

RHB Banking Group is a multinational regional financial services provider that is committed to delivering complete solutions to customers through differentiated segment offerings and an ecosystem that supports simple, fast and seamless customer experiences, underpinned by a cohesive and inspired workforce, and relationships built with stakeholders.

Ranked among the top banks in Malaysia and with a significant presence in ASEAN, RHB has strong market leadership in Malaysia across targeted products and segments. With more than 14,000 employees Group-wide, RHB's presence spans 9 countries in the ASEAN region.

RHB Banking Group is a fully integrated financial services group in Malaysia. The Group's core businesses are structured into five business pillars, namely Group Community Banking, Group Wholesale Banking, Group Shariah Business, Group International Business and Group Insurance.

For more details, please visit https://www.uniqueyellowpages.com/app/detail/rhb-bank-berhad-kuala-lumpur-339